1 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0918
BARRI FLOOR MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
BAR HEIGHT STOOL WITH PENTO DEMI SHELLS
AND BAR HEIGHT BASE WITH 30" ROUND TABLE
BARRI GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frame Construction

knocked down for shipping. All tables are bubble packed, boxed and
wood crated to ensure safe delivery
BARRI FLOOR MOUNT
The Barri features a welded 3" round steel tube frame, floor
mounted with 8" steel base cover.
See end of this section
Select Your Seats
3 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0918
BARRI FLOOR MOUNT
PRICING
           MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING	 FOR COLUMN BASE ONLY (ADD SEAT OPTION TO LIST PRICE)
DIMENSIONS Table Base Chair Base
Height: 29", 36", 42" 18", 24", 30"
Qty./Wt.: 1 ea./45 lbs. 1 ea./40 lbs.
BAR/18	 	 18" Chair Height Seat base
BAR/24	 	 24" Counter Height Seat base w/ footrest
BAR/30	 	 30" Bar Height Seat base w/ footrest
Chair Column Base
18" base
$395
24" base
$662
30" base
$694
with automatic return
Swivel Seat
 all floor mount
ROUND
BARRI | FLOOR MOUNT | ROUND | 29" HEIGHT
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
BAR24D 24" Dia. 38 FM $439 $449 $524 $587 $715 $821 $948 $1211 $1318
BAR30D 30" Dia. 55 FM $482 $497 $595 $679 $847 $987 $1154 $1386 $1449
BAR36D 36" Dia. 88 FM $586 $603 $722 $824 $1026 $1198 $1401 $1684 $1762
BAR42D 42" Dia. 96 FM $729 $752 $905 $1040 $1302 $1525 $1791 $2116 $2193
SQUARE
BARRI | FLOOR MOUNT | SQUARE | 29" HEIGHT
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
BAR24S 24" Sq. 48 FM $437 $447 $524 $591 $722 $832 $964 $1214 $1311
BAR2430S 24x30 Sq. 53 FM $474 $486 $576 $653 $807 $936 $1089 $1340 $1422
BAR30S 30" Sq. 69 FM $472 $486 $583 $668 $836 $977 $1145 $1363 $1418
BAR36S 36" Sq. 111 FM $597 $614 $737 $840 $1052 $1225 $1436 $1717 $1794
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
STH Special Table Height, other than 29" $150 per base
RP Painted Footring for Bar Height $110
GD Ganging per table $95
ULW Ultra Lightweight Top $190
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge $200 per table
BARRI TABLE WITH 29" BASE
2 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0918
BARRI | FLOOR MOUNT | RECTANGLE | 29" HEIGHT
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
BAR2448 24x48 Sq. 70 FM $765 $783 $906 $1013 $1224 $1401 $1614 $2094 $2296
BAR2460 24x60 Sq. 79 FM $805 $824 $961 $1079 $1315 $1510 $1746 $2224 $2415
BAR2472 24x72 Sq. 95 FM $840 $861 $1012 $1140 $1398 $1612 $1868 $2346 $2522
BAR2748 27x48 Sq. 95 FM $623 $655 $787 $870 $1117 $1323 $1571 $2195 $2449
BAR2760 27x60 Sq. 95 FM $673 $712 $860 $953 $1232 $1464 $1745 $2406 $2663
BAR3048 30x48 Sq. 79 FM $802 $821 $957 $1075 $1308 $1502 $1736 $2214 $2405
BAR3060 30x60 Sq. 90 FM $857 $878 $1034 $1168 $1433 $1656 $1922 $2399 $2571
BAR3072 30x72 Sq. 102 FM $903 $927 $1100 $1247 $1541 $1785 $2081 $2556 $2712
RECTANGLE
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
OPTIONS